Tempus Open - Marcus Lundmark

Marcus Lundmark

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Broéstsim (25) Personbasta: 00:38.71 AQUA-poang: 277 Datum: 2019-12-08 Tavling:
Kommunmasterskap 2019
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Final
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Datum

2015-09-20

2012-05-27

2013-08-31

2013-10-06

2014-02-01

2014-12-14

2013-12-15

2013-12-07

2015-05-24

2015-03-21

2015-02-21

2019-12-08

2015-10-17

2015-11-29

2016-01-24

2016-10-22

2016-10-09

2017-12-10

2018-02-25

2018-12-09

Tavling

Hostsimmet

Vagspelet

TYRSPRINT

Vagspelet

TYRSPRINT gren 1-6
Kommun Masterskapen 2014
Kommun Masterskapen 2013
Oviksracet 2013

Umestanket 2015
OjebySpelen 2015

Kvantum Cup
Kommunmasterskap 2019
DM/|DM

Kommun Masterskapen 2015
Repayopen

DM/|DM

Vagspelet
Kommunmasterskap 2017
Umestanket 2018

Kommunmasterskap 2018


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=298651
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=298651&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=298651&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=298651&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=298651&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_date

